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Master of Computer Applications (2 Years)Branch:
 I Semester

 I Semester

 II Semester

III Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

05/06/2025
12/06/2025
27/06/2025
28/06/2025
30/06/2025

10/06/2025
23/06/2025
24/06/2025

04/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
11/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
23/06/2025

18/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
21/06/2025
24/06/2025
25/06/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   

Tuesday
Monday   
Tuesday  

Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

BX4002:Problem Solving and Programming in C
MC4104:Fundamentals of Accounting
MC4101:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
MC4102:Object Oriented Software Engineering
MC4103:Python Programming

BX4001:Data Structures and Algorithms
RM4151:Research Methodology and IPR
MA4151:Applied Probabil ity and Statistics for Computer Science
Engineers

MC4202:Advanced Database Technology
MC4205:Cyber Security
MC4204:Mobile Application Development
MC4203:Cloud Computing Technologies
MC4201:Full Stack Web Development
MC4001:Software Project Management
MC4007:Operations Research
MC4002:Professional Ethics in IT
MC4003:E - Learning
MC4004:Advances in Operating System
MC4005:Information Retrieval Techniques
MC4008:Business Data Analytics
MC4006:Soft Computing Techniques
BX4004:Database Management Systems
BX4003:Introduction to Computer Organization and Operating
Systems

ET4072:Machine Learning and Deep Learning
BX4005:Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
MC4301:Machine Learning
BY4016:IPR, Biosafety and Entrepreneurship
NC4201:Internet of Things and Cloud
ET4251:IoT for Smart Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Master of Computer Applications (2 Years)Branch:
III Semester 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.Session :

05/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025

Exam Date

Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday   
Monday
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Day

BX4006:Basics of Computer Networks
MC4302:Internet of  Things
MC4024:C# and .NET
MC4023:Web Design
MC4026:Software Quality and Testing
MC4027:Advanced Java Programming
MC4028:Network Programming and Security
MC4025:Big Data Analytics
MC4015:Digital Marketing
MC4013:Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies
MC4010:Advances in Networking
MC4011:Digital Image Processing
MC4012:Social Network Analytics
MC4009:DevOps and Microservices
MC4017:Digital Forensics
MC4018:Wireless Networking
MC4020:Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques
MC4022:Organizational Behavior
MC4016:Software Architecture
MC4021:Agile Methodologies
DS4015:Big Data Analytics
OBA434:Ethical Management
OBA433:Intellectual Property Rights
OBA432:Micro and Small Business Management
CX4016:Environmental Sustainabil ity
OCE434:Environmental Impact Assessment
OME435:New Product Development
OCE432:Water, Sanitation and Health
PX4012:Renewable Energy Technology

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


